Oklahoma State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Oklahoma State USBC 92nd Annual State Open Ch, Team Event event only, Team, Team division only

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 DV8ion
2 All Day Dumb
3 GarciaLawn Care
4 Incredibowls
5 Rolling Thunder
6 Beav's Bunch
7 Lazer Zone
8 X Frames Pro Shop 4
9 Waggon Train
10 No Chance 2
11 Beach Bums
12 Splits and Giggles
13 Family Business
14 LETS GET HAMMERED
15 X Frames Pro Shop 13
16 X Frames Pro Shop 9

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2274182 2,979
2219299 2,875
2277143 2,859
2268119 2,846
2264334 2,838
2246544 2,835
2278764 2,808
2278745 2,806
2278769 2,799
2063515 2,796
2063513 2,792
2191391 2,791
2250095 2,788
2120316 2,781
2278757 2,770
2278753 2,760

$9,717.34

$9,717.34

$9,717.34

Prize
$2,027.00
$1,485.00

$930.00
$720.00
$665.00
$610.00
$575.00
$550.00
$450.00
$375.00
$300.00
$270.00
$215.00
$200.00
$180.00
$165.34

From

Muskogee, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Ponca City, OK
Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

Coweta, OK
Durant, OK
Chelsea, OK
Chelsea, OK
Stratford, OK
Norman, OK
Muskogee, OK
Coweta, OK
Coweta, OK

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21,2025 08:42 PM

Pagelof 1



